
William Penn (1-2) -vs- Madonna (3-1)
3/6/2020 at Livonia, Mich. ()

 
 

 
 
William Penn Goals: Mia Arnone (1); Grace Dempsey (1); Bailee Royal (1); MacKenzie Petersen (1); Hallie Clark (1) 
Assists: Grace Dempsey (1) 
 
Madonna Goals: Arianna Rivera (2); Brittney Leist (2); Madeleine Caswell (2); Taylor Vitori (1); Madison Kadwell (1); Valarie Patterson (1) 
Assists: Arianna Rivera (1); Courtney Hoeland (1); Dana Haney (1); Aria Gettel (1); Brittney Leist (1); Madison Kadwell (1); Madeleine
Caswell (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: 
Penalties: Ciera Strickland 1st/06:13; Bailee Royal 2nd/28:26; Lauren Plave 2nd/09:37; Madeleine Caswell 2nd/02:01; Alek Agoth 2nd/00:16
Officials: Zachary Shore

Date: 3/6/2020 Score 1 2 Total
William Penn 4 1 5
Madonna 5 4 9

Shots 1 2 Total
William Penn 13 11 24
Madonna 13 18 31

Shots On Goal
William Penn 0 0 0
Madonna 0 0 0

Saves
William Penn 6 8 14
Madonna 3 3 6

Turnovers
William Penn 17 19 36
Madonna 16 11 27

Clears 1 2 Total

William Penn
10-
12

12-
18 22-30

Madonna 9-9 9-11 18-20

Ground Balls
William Penn 14 9 23
Madonna 14 16 30

Draw Controls
William Penn 5 3 8
Madonna 5 3 8

Free-Position Shots
William Penn 2 3 5
Madonna 4 2 6

Fouls
William Penn 4 8 12
Madonna 6 4 10



William Penn 5

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
4 Mari du Toit 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
6 Mia Arnone 1 0 1 6 1 6 0 0 0-2 0
12 Rea-Samone Brown 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1
14 Madison Reed 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
15 Bailee Royal 1 0 1 3 3 2 2 0 0
16 MacKenzie Petersen 1 0 1 8 1 6 1 6 0
17 Hallie Clark 1 0 1 1 5 3 2 1 1
19 Jillian Chierici 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1 0
22 Jenna Donlan 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
28 Alek Agoth 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 3
31 Ciera Strickland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 Melanie Sanchez 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 6
7 Grace Dempsey 1 1 2 4 6 2 3 0 0-2 1
32 Aysha Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 5 1 6 24 23 36 11 8 0-5 12

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
14 Madison Reed 55:22 9 14 L



Madonna 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
4 Lauren Plave 0 0 0 0 6 2 3 0 0
8 Arianna Rivera 2 1 3 7 1 2 1 0 0-1 1
11 Courtney Hoeland 0 1 1 5 2 2 1 0 0-2 0
15 Dana Haney 0 1 1 0 4 1 2 1 2
17 Madison Vliek 0 0 0 5 0 3 1 2 0-1 1
18 Aria Gettel 0 1 1 2 3 0 3 1 0-1 0
21 Brittney Leist 2 1 3 2 0 1 0 4 0
30 Jerilyn Chapp 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
40 Valarie Patterson 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0-1 0
55 Madeleine Caswell 2 1 3 4 1 1 0 0 0
77 Eloise Wilber 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
89 Emily Daly 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 5
7 Taylor Vitori 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0
16 Haley Skeens 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
22 Christy Battersby 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
37 Madison Kadwell 1 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 1

Totals 9 7 16 31 30 27 14 8 0-6 10

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
77 Eloise Wilber 55:22 5 6 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By WILLIAM MADONNA
1st 19:34 Arianna Rivera (7) Brittney Leist 0 1
1st 19:26 Brittney Leist (4) Courtney Hoeland 0 2
1st 18:49 Taylor Vitori (3) Dana Haney 0 3
1st 11:28 Mia Arnone (1) Unassisted 1 3
1st 08:53 Madeleine Caswell (3) Arianna Rivera 1 4
1st 06:00 Brittney Leist (5) (UP) Unassisted 1 5
1st 03:26 Grace Dempsey Unassisted 2 5
1st 03:05 Hallie Clark Grace Dempsey 3 5
1st 01:59 Bailee Royal Unassisted 4 5
2nd 25:56 Madeleine Caswell (4) Unassisted 4 6
2nd 23:35 Arianna Rivera Madison Kadwell 4 7
2nd 04:38 Madison Kadwell (3) Aria Gettel 4 8
2nd 02:21 Valarie Patterson (1) Madeleine Caswell 4 9
2nd 01:36 MacKenzie Petersen (UP) Unassisted 5 9

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 06:13 WILLIAM Ciera Strickland
2nd 28:26 WILLIAM Bailee Royal
2nd 09:37 MADONNA Lauren Plave
2nd 02:01 MADONNA Madeleine Caswell
2nd 00:16 WILLIAM Alek Agoth


